

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const. of road from R.E.D. Pith Road To Jagdish Chaudhary Ka Tola.					
Agency:- Sri Dhruv Narayan Singh					
Agreement no:- 168 SBD/MMMSY/2021-22.					
Date of Start:- 18-11-21					
Date of completion:- 17-11-22.					
Work done					
Further work done is					
nil since previous Bill.					
Nil					
Abstract of cost					
1/1 Const. of working benchmark - do -					
of vid item no- 1/1 P-16					
of T.M.B = 1.74 km					
@ Rs. 5625.39/km — Rs. 9957.00					
2/2 Const. of reference pier/qr - do -					
1.77 km wide T.M.B P-16					
@ Rs. 2980.09/km — Rs. 5287.00					
3/3 Clearing & grubbing road land - do -					
0.53 Hect. vide T.M.B P-16					
@ Rs. 51137.38/km — Rs. 27102.00					
4/2 P/V & fixing mmmsy informatory board - do -					
2 No. vide T.M.B P-16					
@ Rs. 12766.51/each — Rs. 25533.00					
5/4 Const. of emb. w th Sp ^l lead 1000m - do -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23/15) prov. m-15 km Stone do					
2 No. vide T.M.B P-25					
@RS. 2483.16/each					RS. 4966.00
(24/16) P/V m-15 200m Stone do					
7 No. vide T.M.B P-25					
@RS. 647.39/each					RS. 4532.00
(25/17) P/V m-15 boundary pillar do					
24 No. vide T.M.B P-25					
@RS. 532.33/each					RS. 12776.00
(26/18) painting 2 coat including primer paint do					
66.96 m ² vide T.M.B P-25					
@RS. 99.42/m ²					RS. 6657.00
(27/19) prov. & applying water based Cement paint do					
129.60 m ² vide T.M.B P-26					
@RS. 92.32/m ²					RS. 11965.00
(28/20) prov. Road marking do					
354.00 m ² vide T.M.B P-26					
@RS. 721.91/m ²					RS. 255556.00
(29/23) prov. & fixing maintenance board do					
02 No. vide T.M.B P-26					
@RS. 12766.51/each					RS. 25533.00
(30/24) P/V triangular sign board do					
14 No. vide T.M.B P-26					
@RS. 3526.45/each					RS. 49370.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
31/25 prov. rectangular sign board - do -					
02 No. vide T.M.B.P. - 26					
@RS. 4103.28/each					RS. 8207.00
34/26 prov. octagon sign board - do -					
02 No. vide T.M.B.P. - 27					
@RS. 7866.25/each					RS. 15733.00
33/27 prov. laying 300m dia HPC - do -					
30.00 m vide T.M.B.P. - 27					
@RS. 725.36/m					RS. 21761.00
34/28 planting of trees & maintenance - do -					
112 No. vide T.M.B.P. - 27					
@RS. 822.39/each					RS. 92108.00
35/3 prov. brick edge soling - do -					
486.00m ² vide T.M.B.P. - 27					
@RS. 477.06/m ²					RS. 231851.00
					RS. 10422091.00
Add 12% GST					RS. 1250651.00
Add 1% L.Cess					RS. 104221.00
Add S. Fee					RS. 140461.00
					RS. 11917424.00
less 11.2% below					RS. 1335943.00
					RS. 10581481.00
less previous payment					RS. 4804243.00
					RS. 5777238.00

Continuation